DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHMEAD RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

SOUTHMILE 2 LIMITED

SOUTHMILE 2 LIMITED

SOUTH MILFORD CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTH MILL BOATS LIMITED

SOUTH MOLTON ROOFING LIMITED

SOUTH MOLTON STREET TRADERS LIMITED
SOUTH NORTHANTS. HEALTHCARE
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

SOUTH OF THE FERRY RIVERSIDE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTHOVER COMMUNITY CARE LIMITED
SOUTHOVER ORTHODONTICS LIMITED
SOUTHPAC LIMITED

SOUTH PARADE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
SOUTH PARADE
LIMITED
SOUTHPAW PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHPORT MASONIC HALL COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHPORT MELODIC JAZZ CLUB LIMITED
SOUTHPORT PIER LIMITED

SOUTH QUAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTH REGIONAL AMBULANCE LTD

SOUTH RIBBLE CARS LIMITED

SOUTH RIBBLE TIMBER CO. LIMITED
SOUTHSHIELDS MINI MARKET LIMITED
SOUTHSHIELDS MINI MARKET LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE RECORD AND MEDIA LTD.
SOUTHSIDE RECORD AND MEDIA LTD.
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE FREIGHT
SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE
SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE
SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC
SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED

(SOUTHSEA) MANAGEMENT

INFRASTRUCTURE

INFRASTRUCTURE

06423530

07804551
07804551
03294304
04286379
06214446
03582175
07114562

06961496

06961496

02275205

07385432
06673937
03849096
03382939

03895731

04536380
00457174

04300000
03706268
01848094
06343508
07792767
00770041
07804943
07804943
07803563
07803563
03642317
03642317
06618733
06618733
06618733
05573041
02207971
04295398
02139958

03824088

03824088

02662742
03526514

02662742
02662742
03254202

(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(P1)

(C2)

06/10/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011

06/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011

10/10/2011

08/10/2011
09/10/2011

07/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011

07/10/2011
07/10/2011

07/10/2011
07/10/2011

07/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011

SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS FREIGHT TERMINAL
LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH STAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHSTREAM SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH STREET MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH STREET MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH STREET (READING) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH STUDIO LIMITED

SOUTH TEXAS OIL AND GAS LIMITED
SOUTH THAMES CROSSROADS- CARING

FOR CARERS LIMITED

SOUTH THAMES ROOFING LTD

SOUTH TOWERS LIMITED

SOUTH TOWERS LIMITED

SOUTH TYNEDALE RAILWAY

PRESERVATION SOCIETY

SOUTH TYNEDALE RAILWAY

PRESERVATION SOCIETY

SOUTH VIEW DAY NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW INTERIORS LTD

SOUTHVIEW PRODUCE LIMITED
SOUTHVILLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS EXPRESS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES INDUSTRIAL VALVES
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH WALES RECOVERY CONSORTIUM
LIMITED

SOUTH WALES SUPPLIERS LIMITED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE
SOUTHWARK HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
SOUTHWARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWARK PLAYHOUSE THEATRE COMPANY
SOUTHWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTHWAY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHWAY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHWELL AND DISTRICT

AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

SOUTHWELLS MENSWEAR LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ADVISER NETWORK LTD
SOUTH WEST ADVISER NETWORK LTD
SOUTH WEST AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE LTD.
SOUTHWEST AIRPORT CARS LTD

SOUTH WEST BOTTLE GAS CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CARS ORIGINAL LTD

SOUTH WEST CARS ORIGINAL LTD

SOUTH WEST CORBY LIMITED

SOUTH WEST DRIVEWAY SPECIALISTS
LIMITED
THE SOUTHWESTERN COMPANY U.K.
LIMITED

03254202
03254192

05495198
03254190
03254190
02701967

02419336
07020396
07020396
04288690

07726261
02891097
02742445

07369400
07376703
07376703
01850832

01850832

04293633
02373359
06363332
04539380
03533222
04209556
01582669

05280882

04574606
05275749
03155218
01167969
02994954
03933125
07803893
07803893
02748260

04295471
07790353
07790353
06419467
07564225
07151003
07798224
07798224
06149384
07281465

02920340

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(P1)

(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(D1)

(C2)
(P1)
(D2)

(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
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05/10/2011
05/10/2011

06/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011

11/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011

07/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011

06/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011

11/10/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011

05/10/2011



