DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHMEAD RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB	06423530	(D1)	06/10/2011	SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED	03254202	(D2)	05/10/2011
LIMITED		, ,		SOUTH STAFFS FREIGHT TERMINAL	03254192	(D2)	05/10/2011
SOUTHMILE 2 LIMITED	07804551	(B1)	10/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHMILE 2 LIMITED	07804551	(C1)	10/10/2011	SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED	05495198	(D1)	06/10/2011
SOUTH MILFORD CONSULTING LIMITED	03294304	(D1)	11/10/2011	SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03254190	(D2)	05/10/2011
SOUTH MILL BOATS LIMITED	04286379	(D2)	05/10/2011	SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03254190	(D1)	05/10/2011
SOUTH MOLTON ROOFING LIMITED	06214446	(E1)	07/10/2011	SOUTH STAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02701967	(D1)	10/10/2011
SOUTH MOLTON STREET TRADERS LIMITED	03582175	(D1)	05/10/2011	LIMITED		, ,	
SOUTH NORTHANTS. HEALTHCARE	07114562	(D1)	07/10/2011	SOUTHSTREAM SERVICES LIMITED	02419336	(D2)	11/10/2011
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY				SOUTH STREET MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07020396	(D2)	07/10/2011
SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS	06961496	(C2)	06/10/2011	SOUTH STREET MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(E1)	07/10/2011
LIMITED		, ,		SOUTH STREET (READING) MANAGEMENT	04288690	(D1)	10/10/2011
SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS	06961496	(C2)	06/10/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED		( - ,		SOUTH STUDIO LIMITED	07726261	(C2)	07/10/2011
SOUTH OF THE FERRY RIVERSIDE	02275205	(D2)	11/10/2011	SOUTH TEXAS OIL AND GAS LIMITED	02891097	(D1)	05/10/2011
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		, ,		SOUTH THAMES CROSSROADS- CARING	02742445	, ,	05/10/2011
SOUTHOVER COMMUNITY CARE LIMITED	07385432	(D1)	11/10/2011	FOR CARERS LIMITED		` ′	
SOUTHOVER ORTHODONTICS LIMITED	06673937	, ,	10/10/2011	SOUTH THAMES ROOFING LTD	07369400	(D2)	05/10/2011
SOUTHPAC LIMITED	03849096	, ,	11/10/2011	SOUTH TOWERS LIMITED	07376703		06/10/2011
SOUTH PARADE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03382939	, ,	07/10/2011	SOUTH TOWERS LIMITED	07376703	, ,	06/10/2011
LIMITED		(/	., -,, -,	SOUTH TYNEDALE RAILWAY	01850832	, ,	11/10/2011
SOUTH PARADE (SOUTHSEA) MANAGEMENT	03895731	(C2)	10/10/2011	PRESERVATION SOCIETY		( - /	, -, -
LIMITED		( - ,	., .,	SOUTH TYNEDALE RAILWAY	01850832	(C2)	11/10/2011
SOUTHPAW PROPERTIES LIMITED	04536380	(D2)	08/10/2011	PRESERVATION SOCIETY		( - /	, -, -
SOUTHPORT MASONIC HALL COMPANY	00457174	٠, ,	09/10/2011	SOUTH VIEW DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04293633	(D2)	06/10/2011
LIMITED (THE)		(/	,,	SOUTHVIEW GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED		٠,	10/10/2011
SOUTHPORT MELODIC JAZZ CLUB LIMITED	04300000	(D2)	07/10/2011	SOUTHVIEW INTERIORS LTD	06363332	, ,	11/10/2011
SOUTHPORT PIER LIMITED	03706268	. ,	06/10/2011	SOUTHVIEW PRODUCE LIMITED	04539380	, ,	07/10/2011
SOUTH QUAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01848094	` '	05/10/2011	SOUTHVILLE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03533222	, ,	10/10/2011
SOUTH REGIONAL AMBULANCE LTD	06343508	, ,	11/10/2011	SOUTH WALES BUSINESS EXPRESS LIMITED			05/10/2011
SOUTH RIBBLE CARS LIMITED	07792767	. ,	07/10/2011	SOUTH WALES INDUSTRIAL VALVES	01582669	٠,	05/10/2011
SOUTH RIBBLE TIMBER CO. LIMITED	00770041	. ,	06/10/2011	SERVICES LIMITED		(/	, ,
SOUTHSHIELDS MINI MARKET LIMITED	07804943	. ,	11/10/2011	SOUTH WALES RECOVERY CONSORTIUM	05280882	(D1)	11/10/2011
SOUTHSHIELDS MINI MARKET LIMITED	07804943		11/10/2011	LIMITED	00200002	(21)	11/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE RECORD AND MEDIA LTD.	07803563		10/10/2011	SOUTH WALES SUPPLIERS LIMITED	04574606	(D2)	10/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE RECORD AND MEDIA LTD.	07803563		10/10/2011	SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE	05275749	, ,	10/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED	03642317	. ,	05/10/2011	SOUTHWARK HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	03155218		05/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED	03642317	. ,	05/10/2011	SOUTHWARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01167969		05/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06618733	. ,	07/10/2011	SOUTHWARK PLAYHOUSE THEATRE COMPANY	02994954		05/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06618733	. ,	07/10/2011	SOUTHWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03933125		05/10/2011
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06618733		07/10/2011	SOUTHWAY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07803893		10/10/2011
SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED	05573041		06/10/2011	SOUTHWAY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07803893		10/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED	02207971	٠, ,	06/10/2011	SOUTHWELL AND DISTRICT	02748260	, ,	11/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC	04295398		07/10/2011	AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY		(/	,,
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE FREIGHT	02139958	. ,	05/10/2011	SOUTHWELLS MENSWEAR LIMITED	04295471	(D2)	11/10/2011
SERVICES LIMITED	02103300	(21)	00/10/2011	SOUTH WEST ADVISER NETWORK LTD	07790353	, ,	07/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE INFRASTRUCTURE	03824088	(C3)	07/10/2011	SOUTH WEST ADVISER NETWORK LTD	07790353		07/10/2011
SERVICES LIMITED		(,	., .,	SOUTH WEST AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE LTD.			06/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE INFRASTRUCTURE	03824088	(D2)	07/10/2011	SOUTHWEST AIRPORT CARS LTD		. ,	07/10/2011
SERVICES LIMITED	00021000	(22)	0 / / 10 / 2011	SOUTH WEST BOTTLE GAS CENTRE LIMITED			07/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC	02662742	(D1)	07/10/2011	SOUTH WEST CARS ORIGINAL LTD	07798224		05/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER HOLDINGS	03526514		07/10/2011	SOUTH WEST CARS ORIGINAL LTD	07798224		05/10/2011
LIMITED		, /	, = = , = = = =	SOUTH WEST CORBY LIMITED	06149384		07/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC	02662742	(D2)	07/10/2011		07281465		11/10/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC	02662742		07/10/2011	LIMITED		, 2 - /	,,,
SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED	03254202		05/10/2011		02920340	(D1)	05/10/2011
		= /	-, -,	LIMITED		, -,	